
 

INTER-ASIA SERVICE 

VESSEL VOY RAMP WIDTH HEIGHT LAEM CHABANG SINGAPORE PORT KLENG (W) JAKARTA SINGAPORE PORT KLENG (W) LAEM CHABANG BAUAN BATANGAS HO CHI MINH HAI PHONG

DALIAN HIGHWAY 135 100t 7.5 5.1 - - - 19-Jan 21-Jan 24-Jan 27-Jan - - 30-Jan 2-Feb

BANGKOK HIGHWAY 183 100t 7.5 5.1 - - - 21-Jan 23-Jan - 26-Jan 1-Feb 30-Jan - -

EUROPEAN HIGHWAY 277 100t 7.5 5.1 - - - 31-Jan - - - - - 4-Feb 7-Feb

DALIAN HIGHWAY 136 100t 7.5 5.1 9-Feb 11-Feb 13-Feb 16-Feb - - - - - -

BANGKOK HIGHWAY 184 100t 7.5 5.1 - - 5-Feb 11-Feb 13-Feb - 16-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 19-Feb -

DALIAN HIGHWAY 137 100t 7.5 5.1 - - - 16-Feb 18-Feb 20-Feb 24-Feb - - 27-Feb 3-Mar

BANGKOK HIGHWAY 185 100t 7.5 5.1 - - - 4-Mar 6-Mar - 9-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar 12-Mar -

DALIAN HIGHWAY 138 100t 7.5 5.1 9-Mar 11-Mar 13-Mar 15-Mar - - - - - - -

DALIAN HIGHWAY 139 100t 7.5 5.1 - - - 15-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar 22-Mar - - 25-Mar 29-Mar

BANGKOK HIGHWAY 186 100t 7.5 5.1 - - - 25-Mar 27-Mar - 29-Mar 3-Apr 3-Apr - -

THAI-AUSTRALIA SERVICE (EAST)

VESSEL VOY RAMP WIDTH HEIGHT LAEM CHABANG SINGAPORE DARWIN TOWNVILLE BRISBANE PORT KEMBLA MELBOURNE ADELAIDE FREMANTLE SINGAPORE LAEM CHABANG

BLUE RIDGE HIGHWAY OR SUB 175 100t 7.5 5.1 22-Jan 24-Jan - - 4-Feb 6-Feb 9-Feb - 15-Feb - -

OREGON HIGHWAY OR SUB 161 150t 8.0 5.0 5-Feb 7-Feb - 16-Feb 19-Feb 22-Feb 24-Feb - - - -

EUROPEAN HIGHWAY  OR SUB 278 100t 7.5 5.1 17-Feb - - - 3-Mar 6-Mar 8-Mar 10-Mar 16-Mar 23-Mar 26-Mar

SOUTHERN HIGHWAY OR SUB 142 100t 7.0 4.9 28-Feb - 8-Mar - 16-Mar 18-Mar 21-Mar - - - -

EASTERN HIGHWAY OR SUB 170 100t 7.0 4.9 10-Mar 13-Mar 24-Mar 27-Mar 29-Mar 11-Apr

EUROPEAN HIGHWAY OR SUB 279 100t 7.5 5.1 30-Mar - - - 12-Apr 14-Apr 17-Apr 19-Apr 25-Apr 2-May 5-May

SOUTHERN HIGHWAY OR SUB 143 100t 7.0 4.9 10-Apr 13-Apr - - 24-Apr 27-Apr 29-Apr - 6-May 13-May 16-May

EUROPEAN HIGHWAY OR SUB 280 100t 7.5 5.1 5-May - - 16-May 19-May 22-May 24-May - 31-May 7-Jun 10-Jun

SOUTHERN HIGHWAY OR SUB 144 100t 7.0 4.9 19-May - - - 1-Jun 4-Jun 6-Jun 10-Jun 16-Jun 23-Jun 26-Jun

PERSIAN GULF & INDIA SERVICE  

VESSEL VOY RAMP WIDTH HEIGHT SINGAPORE HAMBANTOTA KARACHI SOHAR JEBEL ALI ABU DHABI HAMAD BAHRAIN DAMMAM KUWAIT UMM QASR

VIKING ADVENTURE 38 150t 7.5 5.2 15-Jan - - 26-Jan 3-Feb 7-Feb - - 11-Feb 14-Feb -

WESTERN HIGHWAY 178 100t 7.0 4.9 16-Jan - - 27-Jan 4-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb - 9-Feb -

BOSPORUS HIGHWAY 159 150t 8.0 5.1 18-Jan - - 27-Jan 30-Jan 31-Jan 1-Feb 2-Feb - 3-Feb -

SIRIUS HIGHWAY 77 150t 12.0 5.8 23-Jan - - 1-Feb 8-Feb 10-Feb 12-Feb 13-Feb 15-Feb 18-Feb -

EASTERN HIGHWAY 169 100t 7.0 4.9 2-Feb - - 10-Feb 12-Feb 14-Feb - - 18-Feb - -

DURBAN HIGHWAY 129 150t 8.0 5.0 3-Feb - - 11-Feb 15-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb 22-Feb - 24-Feb -

GRAND VICTORY 37 150t 8.0 5.0 6-Feb - - 17-Feb 20-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb 25-Feb - 26-Feb -

GRAND DIAMOND 18 150t 8.0 5.0 9-Feb - - 19-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 25-Feb - 28-Feb 2-Mar -

CAPE TOWN HIGHWAY 124 100t 8.4 5.1 17-Feb - - 25-Feb 3-Mar 6-Mar 8-Mar - 13-Mar - -

JASA MURNI 76 100t 7.5 5.1 18-Feb - - 1-Mar 3-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar - 8-Mar -

SOUTH & WEST AFRICA SERVICE

VESSEL VOY RAMP WIDTH HEIGHT SHANGHAI SINGAPORE COLOMBO ENNORE PORT LOUIS HAMBANTOTA DURBAN PORT ELIZABETH MAPUTO

GENIUS HIGHWAY 85 150t 7.0 5.15 11-Feb 18-Feb - 28-Feb - 24-Feb 15-Mar - -

ASIA TO FAR EAST SERVICE

VESSEL VOY RAMP WIDTH HEIGHT SINGAPORE LAEM CHABANG TAIPEI SHANGHAI YOKOHAMA NAGOYA OSAKA TOYOHASHI OMAEZAKI SAKAI NAKANOSEKI

JASPER ARROW OR SUB 142 150t 7.0 5.0 - 25-Jan - - - 11-Feb - - - - -

CALIFORNIA HIGHWAY OR SUB 150 150t 8.0 5.1 - 31-Jan - - 9-Feb - - - - - -

GEORGIA HIGHWAY OR SUB 128 150t 8.0 5.0 - 11-Feb - - 28-Feb 24-Feb - 23-Feb - - -

ORION HIGHWAY OR SUB 97 150t 12.0 5.8 8-Feb - 24-Feb - - - - - - - -

AMPHITRITE HIGHWAY OR SUB 4 150t 10.0 5.2 2-Mar - 9-Mar - - - - - - - -

ODIN HIGHWAY OR SUB 14 200t 12.0 5.4 5-Mar - 10-Mar - - - - - - - -

CHESAPEAKE HIGHWAY OR SUB 131 100t 8.4 5.1 16-Mar - 22-Mar - - - - - - - -

GALVESTON HIGHWAY OR SUB 93 150t 8.0 5.1 22-Mar - - - - - - - - - -

CANADIAN HIGHWAY OR SUB 161 150t 8.0 5.1 26-Mar - 1-Apr - - - - - - - -

THOR HIGHWAY OR SUB 14 200t 12.0 5.4 3-Apr - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND AURORA OR SUB 14 150t 8.0 5.0 5-Apr - 11-Apr - - - - - - - -

COLUMBIA HIGHWAY OR SUB 142 150t 8.0 5.1 15-Apr - 21-Apr - - - - - - - -

UNDINE HIGHWAY OR SUB 2 150t 10.0 5.2 17-Apr - 23-Apr - - - - - - - -

SEVEN SEAS HIGHWAY OR SUB 160 100t 7.0 4.4 1-May - 8-May - - - - - - - -

EURASIAN HIGHWAY OR SUB 131 150t 8.0 5.1 7-May - 13-May - - - - - - - -

BISHU HIGHWAY OR SUB 19 150t 8.0 5.0 11-May - 17-May - - - - - - - -
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